Vegghboks

Veggboks Hvit lokk

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk
Versjon:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hayde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse:

1202594
7021987950013
79500

lokk

Polycarbonat (PC)

90

90

5
0.224/0.013

190 x 65 x 100

60mm

70219

8

| [90mm
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50013
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